Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/28/2013 7:42:50 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$819,542.00 $655,634.00
$0.00 $0.00
$576,021.00 $541,975.29
$0.00 $0.00

$1,395,563.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,060,368.00
$0.00
$2,060,368.00

$653,034.00
$0.00
$653,034.00

($11,771.00)
$11,771.00
$0.00

$1,197,609.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,459,529.13
$0.00
$1,459,529.13

$702,147.00
$0.00
$702,147.00

$440,227.16
$13,519.72
$453,746.88

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($163,908.00)
$0.00
($34,045.71)
$0.00
($197,953.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600,838.87
$0.00
$600,838.87

$49,113.00
$0.00
$49,113.00

$451,998.16
$1,748.72
$453,746.88

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$5,586.00
$0.00
$8,372.00
$0.00
$13,958.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,372,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,372,440.00

$8,372,440.00
$0.00
$8,372,440.00

$13,958.00
$0.00
$13,958.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$5,579.83
$0.00
$1,854.68
$17,942.04
$25,376.55

$26,232.43
$0.00
$104,001.18
$0.00
$46,565.87
$708,785.37
$553,695.89
$0.00
$1,439,280.74

$9,176,450.05
$60,000.00
$9,116,450.05

$7,702,545.86
($1,302,828.93)
$6,399,716.93

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6.17)
$0.00
($6,517.32)
$17,942.04
$11,418.55

($26,232.43)
$0.00
($104,001.18)
$0.00
($46,565.87)
$7,663,654.63
($553,695.89)
$0.00
$6,933,159.26

$804,010.05
($60,000.00)
$744,010.05

$7,688,587.86
($1,302,828.93)
$6,385,758.93
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